
◄ January Hollis House February 2020 March ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

      1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  

 

6  

9a-3p Lisa Here 
 

7  
10A- FREE 
         TRANSPORTATION 
 

See Lisa 
for 

Schedule… 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
10-10:45a Healthy Cents 
 

12  
 

13  
9a-3p Lisa Here 
 

 

 

2p Bingo 

14  
10A- FREE 
         TRANSPORTATION 
 

See Lisa 
for 

Schedule… 

15  
 

16  
 

17  

 

18  
 

19  
 

2p Tenant Council 

Cake & Ice Cream 

After the meeting 

 

20  
9a-3p Lisa Here 
 
 
 
 
 

5p Potluck 

21  
10A- FREE 
         TRANSPORTATION 
 

See Lisa 
for 

Schedule… 

22  
 

10a-12p Riverbend Food     
              Bank @ KHS 
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

 

 

4:30p HAHC Bd. Mtg. 

          @ Parkside 

 

 

26  
 

27  
9a-3p Lisa Here 
 

28  
10A- FREE 
         TRANSPORTATION 
 

See Lisa 
for 

Schedule… 

29  
 

 

Residents attending Food Pantry at 

 Kewanee High School(2/22) 

 please bring something to transport food items! 

Thanks, Lisa 

U of I Illinois Extension, New Program called Healthy Cents. 

Please come join us Tuesday(2/11)@ 10A and find out what 

it’s all about. Thanks, Lisa 


