■ January	Hollis House February 2020					
	Sun Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	Residents attending Food Pantry at Kewanee High School(2/22) please bring something to transport food items! Thanks, Lisa		U of I Illinois Extension, New Program called Healthy Cents. Please come join us Tuesday(2/11)@ 10A and find out what it's all about. Thanks, Lisa			1
2	3	4	Rent is due!	6 9a-3p Lisa Here	7 10A- FREE TRANSPORTATION See Lisa for Schedule	8
9	10	11 10-10:45a Healthy Cents	12	13 9a-3p Lisa Here 2p Bingo	14 10A- FREE TRANSPORTATION See Lisa for Schedule	15
16	17 HAHC Closed For President's Day	18	19 2p Tenant Council Cake & Ice Cream After the meeting	20 9a-3p Lisa Here 5p Potluck	21 10A- FREE TRANSPORTATION See Lisa for Schedule	10a-12p Riverbend Food Bank @ KHS
23	24	25 4:30p HAHC Bd. Mtg. @ Parkside	26	27 9a-3p Lisa Here	28 10A- FREE TRANSPORTATION See Lisa for Schedule	29